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Vorname
Yousef
Markus
Dominik
Michael
Bettina
Markus
Katharina
Maximilian
Andreas
Alper
Esther
Carmen
Franz
Ursula
Anna
Martina
Mirela
Christiane
Philipp
Peter
Sandro
Stephan
Johanna
Hubert
Nermin
Johannes
Michaela
Hannes
André Karl
Susanne
Tobias
Gabriele
Martin
Barbara
Klaus
Wilhelm
Andreas
Gerhard
Joachim
Christian
Mario
Walter
Lukas
Simon
Peter
Klara
Elisabeth
Iris
Thomas
Hubert
Florian
Bertram
Michael Christian
Ulrich
Reinhard
Magarete
Klaus
Heribert
Werner
Monika
Verena
Susanne
Renata
Johannes
Simon
Christoph
Burkhard
Maximilian
Katharina
Martin
Reinhard
Max-Erwin
Roberta
Wolfgang
Andreas
Peter
Bernhard

Nachname
Abu Roumyeh
Albrecht
Angerer

Baier
Anwander-Bésch
Baldessari
Bannmiiller-Truppe
Barta

Battlogg
Bayrak
Benedikt-Muxel
Berti-Zambanini
Bertolini

Bohler

Bohm

Blchele

Bucur
Burghard
Burghard
Buzmaniuk
Calvo Silva
Dertinger
Dreibholz
Dinser
Durakovic
Eibensteiner
Fabianek-Turtscher
Feurstein
Frihwirth
Furlan
Gmeiner

Gort

Grabher
Graffer

Grimm

Gruber

Gruden
Habisch
Hechenberger-Schwarz
Helbok

Herbst
Herrnhof
Hinteregger
Hoch
Holzmann
Horvath-Weber
Jager

Jager
Jungblut

Kaut

Knoll

Kohler

Krasser
Krismer
Laengle
Lang-Tschirf
Lattner
Lechner
Lenhart

Lenzi

Linder

Linder
Niewiadomski
Marxgut

Mayer

Mayr

Mayr

Mohilla

Miller

Muxel

Muxel

Ogrisek
Okhowat-Ebner
Payer

Perle

Pircher
Piringer

Plz

6900
6850
6706
7614
6911
6900
6912
6845
6845
6841
6900
6861
6850
6719
6830
6971
6971
6845
6845
6791
6830
6700
6850
6832
6800
6840
6723
6900
6700
6800
6850
6922
6890
6700
6951
6890
6890
6800
6845
6942
6911
6822
6858
6840
6840
6971
6911
6824
6900
6811
6973
6850
6850
6835
6842
6867
6700
6934
6830
6972
6820
6812
6900
6866
6840
6900
6800
6700
7614
6900
6764
6712
6863
6842
6850
6820
6972

Ort
Bregenz
Dornbirn
Birs
Nuziders
Lochau
Bregenz
Hérbranz
Hohenems
Hohenems
Méader
Bregenz
Alberschwende
Dornbirn
Bludesch
Rankweil
Hard

Hard
Hohenems
Hohenems

Sankt Gallenkirch

Rankweil
Bludenz
Dornbirn
Réthis
Feldkirch
Gotzis
Blons
Bregenz
Bludenz
Feldkirch
Dornbirn
Wolfurt
Lustenau
Bludenz
Lingenau
Lustenau
Lustenau
Feldkirch
Hohenems
Krumbach
Lochau
Satteins
Schwarzach
Gotzis
Gotzis
Hard
Lochau
Schlins
Bregenz
Gofis
Hochst
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Muntlix
Koblach
Schwarzenberg
Bludenz
Sulzberg
Rankweil
FuBRach
Frastanz
Meiningen
Bregenz
Andelsbuch
Gotzis
Bregenz
Feldkirch
Bludenz
Nuziders
Bregenz
Lech
Thiringen
Egg
Koblach
Dornbirn
Frastanz
FuBach

Strasse
Heldendankstr. 20
Kapuzinergasse 6a
Aussenfeldstr. 38
Sonnenbergstr. 12a
Landstr. 38
Reichsstralle 3
Erlachstralie 1
Fanz-Michael-Felder-Str. 6
Fanz-Michael-Felder-Str. 6
Brihl 3

Kornmarktstr. 9

Hof 579
Adolf-Rhombergstr. 4
Hauptstr. 28

Schleife 9

KirchstraRe 18/1
Heimgartenstr. 5
Nibelungenstr. 30
Nibelungenstr. 30
Zamangweg 13a
Schleife 9

Am Postplatz 1/18
Hoéchsterstr. 27
Rautenastr. 44
Egelseestr. 11
Schulgasse 7
Kirchdorf 95

St. Anna Stralle 1
Werdenbergstr. 39a
HauptstralRe 52
Kehlerpark 2

Fattstr. 1
Schutzengartenstr. 10
Sageweg 1

Hof 272

Maria Theresien-Strasse 15
Schutzengartenstr. 10
Reichsstralle 87
Franz-Michael-Felderstr. 6
Unterkrumbach 149
Alberlochstrale 27
Alte Schlinser Str. 7
Am Dorfplatz 1
Schulgasse 7

Dr. Alfons Heinzle Str. 41/1.Stock
Reutelestr. 31

Landstr. 38
KreuzstralRe 3a
KornmarktstraBe 9
Schulgasse 4
Kirchplatz 14

Am Kehlerpark 2
Haselstauderstralle 29
Hauptstr. 2/1

Werben 9

Hof 651 b

Alte Landstr. 9

Dorf 15a

Stiegstr. 1

Dorfstr. 5 Top 4+5
Feldkircherstr. 9
Scheidgasse 18a
Kirchstr. 7

Hof 368a

Dr. Alfons Heinzle Str. 41/1.Stock
Bahnhofstr. 39/15
Waldfriedgasse 2

Am Postplatz 1
Sonnenbergstr. 12a
Kornmarktstr. 9

Anger 137
Walgaustrasse 37
Gerbe 841

Roter Graben 2/2
Haselstauderstralle 29
Bahnhofstralle 11
Herrenfeld 1

Telefonnummer
05574 23909
05572 21680
05552 90300
05552 66080
05574 47745
05574/42534
05573/82600
05576 73303
05576 73303
0650 9417181
0699 10584639
05579/4212
05572 40790
05550 3340
05522 411000
05574 759620
05574 23933
05576 76076
05576 76076
05557/6204
05522 41100
05552/65001
05572 205070
05522 90219
05522 72196
05523 64960
05553/21441
05574/44411
05552 62570
05522/71315
05572 200 301
05574/72773
05577 86561
05552 32571
05513/41020
05577/84000
05577 86561
05522/82153
05576/73303
0699 17194941
05574 44300
05524 22167
05572/58300
05523 64960
05523 51122
05574 61404
05574 47745
05524/8100
05574/44273
05522 71774
05578 20525
05572 200067
05572 20385
0650 5363985
05512 44411
05523/62895
05552 62749
05516 2031
05522 45022
05578 23404
05522 51191
0676 5128570
05574 43500
05512 2317
05523 51122
05574 42982
05522/ 73304
05552/63175
05552 66080
05574 44273
0664 1009344
0660 555-55-85
05512 26221
05523 53880
05572/20385
05522/52400
05578 75566



Titel Vorname Nachname
Dr. med. univ. Rosemarie Plotzeneder
Dr. med. Natasa Popovic

Dr. med. Franz Reichsdliner
Dr. med. Kosmas Rigos

Dr. med. Rudolf Ruscher

Dr. med. univ. Goran Samardzic
Dr. med. Stefan Schauer

Dr. med. Bernhard Schlosser
Dr. med. Barbara Schmidbauer
Dr. med. Christine Schwarzler
Dr. med. Julia Schwarz

Dr. med. Josef Schwarzmann
Dr. med. Karin Siegel-Walser
Dr. med. univ.  Evelyn Sitter

Dr. med. univ.  Christine Spiegel-Bimmer
Dr. med. Alexandra Steininger
Dr. med. Thomas Stiberski

Dr. med. Gabriele Summer

Dr. med. Thomas Summer

Dr. med. Arno Trplan

Dr. med. univ.  Christine Valentiny

Dr. med. Burkhard Walla

Dr. med. Stefan Walser

Dr. med. Franziska Wagner

Dr. med. Christian Willowmitzer
Dr. med. Martin Winsauer

Dr. med. Julian Wolf

Dr. med. Andreas Wistner

Dr. med. Anna Zech

Dr. med. Stefan Zoppel

Allgemeinmedizin Vorkloster - Fischer, Grabher, Konig, Kiinz, Tonko

Anderungsdatum: 10.04.2024
FA fir innere Medizin
Gemeinschaftspraxis Bregenz (PVE)

Plz

6858
6844
6840
6850
6866
6822
6712
6850
6713
6850
6830
6870
6800
6774
6850
6774
6850
6845
6840
6912
6863
6850
6832
6830
6800
6800
6900
6886
6719
6850
6900

Ort
Schwarzach
Altach
Gotzis
Dornbirn
Andelsbuch
Satteins
Thiringen
Dornbirn
Ludesch
Dornbirn
Rankweil
Bezau
Feldkirch
Tschagguns
Dornbirn
Tschagguns
Dornbirn
Hohenems
Gotzis
Hoérbranz
Egg
Dornbirn
Sulz
Rankweil
Feldkirch
Feldkirch
Bregenz
Schoppernau
Bludesch
Dornbirn
Bregenz

Strasse
Hofsteigstralle 69 b
Bauern 9
Montfortstrale 17
Marktstr.65

Hof 368

Hofgut 1
Walgaustrasse 37
Hintere Achmihlerstr. 2
Raiffeisenstr. 58
Schulgasse 7

Am Bihl 8

Pelzrain 516

In der Gritza 16/11
Dekan-Ellensohn-Weg 3
Schulgasse 7

Dekan Ellensohnweg 3
Am Kehlerpark 2
Graf-Maximilian-Str. 5a
MontfortstralRe 4
Heribrandstr.3

Gerbe 841

Kehlerpark 2

Sulhofen 14
Bahnhofstr.16

In der Gritza 29
Linaweg 33a
KirchstraRe 7
Unterdorf 2¢
Hauptstralle 28
Lustenauer Stral3e 64
Heldendankstr. 46

Telefonnummer
05572 58839
05576 73361
05523 645 95
05572 23140
05512/2317
05524-8580
05550 2208
05572/206766
05550/21300
05572 24137
05522 22840
0676 4757170
05522/70999
05556 74844
05572 24137
05556/74844
05572 398066
05576 74343
05523 90951
05573 85555
0664 8224224
05572 398066
05522 42350
05522 41964
05522 90500
05522 72009
05574 43500
05515 25373
05550 3340
05572 29471
05574 76372



